
AUSGANGSPUNKTE 
1955/2021

freilegen
BAUWERKE WIE 
VORGEFUNDEN

erforschen 
ZUR GESCHICHTE VON 
STADTAUTOBAHN UND 

BUSHALTESTELLEN

ordnen 
DIE ARCHITEKTUR 
DES ÜBERGANGS 

reflektieren 
ÜBER UMFORMUNGEN 
UND UMNUTZUNGEN

projektieren 
ZUR ZUKUNFT 

DER BAUWERKE

APPENDIX

06

11

49

121

143

175

195




